
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MEL Baseball 2023 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

 
Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Mon Mar 20 Wood @Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo 

Wed Mar 22 @Wood Vanden Vacaville @Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo 

Fri Mar 24 Wood @Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo 

Mon Mar 27 Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo @Wood Vanden 

Wed Mar 29 @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo Wood @Vanden 

Fri Mar 31 Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo @Wood Vanden 

Mon Apr 3 @Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield Armijo Rodriguez 

Wed Apr5 Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield @Armijo @Rodriguez 

Fri Apr 7 @Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield Armijo Rodriguez 

Mon Apr 17 @Rodriguez Wood Armijo Vanden @Vacaville @Fairfield 

Wed Apr 19 Rodriguez @Wood @Armijo @Vanden Vacaville Fairfield 

Fri Apr 21 @Rodriguez Wood Armijo Vanden @Vacaville @Fairfield 

Mon Apr 24 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden Wood @Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Wed Apr 26 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden @Wood Rodriguez Vacaville 

Fri Apr 28 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden Wood @Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Tue May 9 Playoffs Begin      

 

 


